
June 11, 2025
Opening Day @6:30pm

Healthy Kids North Perth 
June 11, 2025
Opening Day @6:30pm

Healthy Kids North Perth 

Saturday, June 14, 2025 Listowel Kinettes Saturday, June 14, 2025
Sunday, June 15, 2025 Sunday, June 15, 2025
Saturday, June 21, 2025 Saturday, June 21, 2025
Sunday, June 22, 2025 Sunday, June 22, 2025 Mornington Communications 

Saturday, June 28, 2025 Saturday, June 28, 2025

Sunday, June 29, 2025 Rayn Catcher Sunday, June 29, 2025 Becky Beuerman-Orr Insurance

July 1, 2025 *Canada Day Caressant Care Nursing 

and Retirement Homes 

Limited

July 1, 2025 *Canada Day  
$390 - 3swims Atwood Lions

Saturday, July 5, 2025 Saturday, July 5, 2025  Rayn Catcher

Sunday, July 6, 2025 Sunday, July 6, 2025 Monkton Lions

Saturday, July 12, 2025 Williams Drainage Inc. Saturday, July 12, 2025
Sunday, July 13, 2025 Listowel Ag Society Sunday, July 13, 2025
Saturday, July 19, 2025 Murphy’s Ice Cream Saturday, July 19, 2025 Murphy’s Ice Cream

Sunday, July 20, 2025 Listowel Baptist Sunday, July 20, 2025 Williams Drainage Inc.

Sat. July 26, 2025  *LKP 2 
Session only Listowel Technology Inc. Saturday, July 26, 2025

Mornington Communications

Sunday, July 27, 2025 FERA Properties Sunday, July 27, 2025
Saturday, August 2, 2025 Heartland Veterinary Care Saturday, August 2, 2025 Heartland Veterinary Care

Sunday, August 3, 2025 South Easthope Ins Sunday, August 3, 2025 AMETFO

Aug. 4, 2025 *Civic Holiday Rayn Catcher Aug. 4, 2025 *Civic Holiday Williams Drainage Inc.

Saturday, August 9, 2025 Ward & Uptigrove Saturday, August 9, 2025
Sunday, August 10, 2025 Sunday, August 10, 2025  Rayn Catcher

Saturday, August 16, 2025 Saturday, August 16, 2025 Mornington Communications 

Sunday, August 17, 2025 Sunday, August 17, 2025 TEC Power Ltd
Saturday, August 23, 2025 Williams Drainage Inc. Saturday, August 23, 2025
Sunday, August 24, 2025 Sunday, August 24, 2025
Fri. Aug. 29 *2 sessions Listowel Technology Inc. Fri. Aug. 29 *2 Session

ARE YOU LOOKING TO SPREAD SOME CHEER 
IN THE COMMUNITY?  ARE YOU THINKING OF A WAY TO GIVE BACK 

THIS YEAR?     
Your sponsorship would allow residents to participate free of cost 

and would be giving your Business/Organization/Club, etc. an 
opportunity to promote itself within the community. 

The Programs Department will provide advance advertising in the 
Community Connection Newsletter, Municipal Website, Facebook, 

Twitter and at both the Listowel & Atwood pool as a thank you for 
your sponsorship! 

Our Swim Sponsorships are available for Saturday and/or Sunday 
dates of your choice and Community Pool!

Contact Nicole at programs@northperth.ca or 519-292-1448

Listowel Kinsmen Pool Public Swimming Dates Available for 
Sponsorships $390 (unless otherwise noted)

12pm-12:50pm, 1pm-1:50pm, 2pm-2:50pm

Atwood Lions Pool Public Swimming Dates 
Available for Sponsorships $260 (unless otherwise noted )

4pm-4:50pm, 5pm - 5:50pm

2025 Sponsored 
Swimming


